
8th Grade Teachers
First Name Last Name Primary Email Subject/Area Grade Room # Extension

Joe Armenta joe.armenta@wacoisd.org AVID 8 F218 2218

Morgan Carroll morgan.carroll@wacoisd.org RLA 8 F219 2219

Jack Dumas jack.dumas@wacoisd.org RLA 8 F222 2222

Racheal Gomez racheal.gomez@wacoisd.org Science 6+8 F201 2201

Amy Hikel amy.hikel@wacoisd.org Science 8 F206 2206

Gregory Jarrett gregory.jarrett@wacoisd.org Social Studies 8 F213 2213

Alissa Lopez alissa.lopez@wacoisd.org Algebra 8 F217 2217

James Richardson james.richardson@wacoisd.org Social Studies 6+8 F224 2224

Leslie Segura leslie.segura@wacoisd.org Research 8 F221 2221

Nathaniel Stryker nathaniel.stryker@wacoisd.org RLA 8 F220 2220

Driana Taylor driana.taylor@wacoisd.org Science 8 F204 2204
Michael Tucker michael.g.tucker@wacoisd.org Social Stuies 8 F214 2214
Kevetta Williams kevetta.williams@wacoisd.org Math 8 F212 2212


